
1 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 125.23 58.63 66.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.92 14.723 2 3 1 3

2 3A 8.00 1.92 9.923 2 3 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 0 0 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 -1 0 -2 0

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.59 8.510 2 2 0 1

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 0 -1 0 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.51 2.813 3 2 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 2 4 2 1

10 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.620 0 -3 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 0 0 1

52.04 58.63

Composition 3.33 6.656.75 6.75 6.50 5.75 7.50

Presentation 3.33 6.757.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.606.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 7.50

66.60

2 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際大阪 1 118.35 54.74 64.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.161 2 2 1 3

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.090 -1 1 -2 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 0 2 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 1 2 0 2

7 3F!+2A+2T+SEQ ! 10.89 X -0.53 10.36-1 -1 0 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-3 -1 -4 0 -2

9 FCSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 2 2 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.320 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 1 1 2

53.71 54.74

Composition 3.33 6.506.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.50

Presentation 3.33 6.556.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.356.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 7.25

64.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 名  倉  一  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 104.40 45.80 59.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 3 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.980 -1 0 -2 0

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.26 1.62-1 1 -4 -1 -2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 1 0 0

6 3Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 10.45 X 0.10 10.550 0 0 0 1

7 3S 4.73 X -1.55 3.18-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

8 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 2 3 1 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 3 1 1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 4 0 2

47.47 45.80

Composition 3.33 5.956.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.75

Presentation 3.33 5.855.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 7.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.106.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.75

59.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 98.35 44.07 55.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.95 4.35-1 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.561 1 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo+1T 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.55 1.76-2 -2 -5 -2 -2

7 FCSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 0 1 2

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.26 8.620 0 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.540 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.07 1.81-1 2 -3 0 0

46.36 44.07

Composition 3.33 5.404.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.50

Presentation 3.33 5.605.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.605.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.25

55.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権男子

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年8月31日（土）～9月1日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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5 飛  永  恭  兵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 83.25 35.97 49.28 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.11 2.011 -3 2 1 2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.79 2.51-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X -0.33 5.610 -1 -2 0 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

9 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 0 -1

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 1 -4 -1 -2

43.02 35.97

Composition 3.33 4.853.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 6.00

Presentation 3.33 4.804.00 5.25 4.50 4.25 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.154.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 6.25

49.28

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 水  越  遼  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 5 71.97 28.02 46.95 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T< < F 5.34 -2.06 3.28-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 -1 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 0 -1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.74-1 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0

9 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.770 -1 -1 0 -1

31.64 28.02

Composition 3.33 4.754.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 6.00

Presentation 3.33 4.653.75 5.50 4.00 4.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.704.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 6.00

46.95

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権男子

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年8月31日（土）～9月1日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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7 山  田  志太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 64.42 20.96 43.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.20 1.23-1 -3 -1 0 -2

3 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.21 2.290 -3 -1 0 -1

4 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.72 2.38-3 -3 -5 -4 -5

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.42 1.18-1 -3 -4 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.00 1.90-3 -3 -4 -4 -5

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.17 4.120 -2 -2 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.77-2 1 0 0 -2

24.97 20.96

Composition 3.33 4.353.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 4.303.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.403.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 6.00

43.46

8 小  川  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 64.19 19.24 47.95 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.69 3.61-2 0 -3 -2 -1

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.23 2.132 1 1 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

7 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 -1 0 0

8 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.58 1.07-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.360 2 0 0 1

25.38 19.24

Composition 3.33 4.804.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 6.00

Presentation 3.33 4.704.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.904.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.75

47.95

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権男子

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年8月31日（土）～9月1日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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